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Lot
0100

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

Title

Blood Pressure Monitor, Personal Care, Towel
Rack

Signed Print And Faux Flower Arrangements
Trisha Romance Print

Oil On Canvas Painting

Glass Lanterns And Candles

5 Drawer Wooden Dresser

Trisha Romance Print

Duffel Bags

Cameras And Magnicon Lens

Garden Gnome, Lamp, Binoculars And More
Wooden Desk

Framed Print, Calendar Frame, Photo Frame
Hand Painted Mirror And More

Wooden Table, Glasses, Wallet

ExtraLong Twin Bed

Side Table, Poster Frame, Clock And More
VeraBradley Bag Collection

Personal Care Products

Towels, Hair dryers, Emergency Lights
Kroehler Dresser And Children's Items

Double Size ObusForme Mattress and Bed
Frame

Antique Rocking Chair And Table Lamp

RCA Clock Radio And Quartz Clock

Two Bedside Tables

Double Bed Frame and ObusForme Mattress
Dresser With Mirror

Silver Brush And Mirror Set And China Decor
Framed Prints And More

Costume Jewelry And Scarves

Humidifier And Fan

V4
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Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

Title

Two Lamps With Glass Base

Antique Desk And Chair

Iron And Ironing Board

Oil On Canvas Painting

Two Charlie Chaplin Prints And Lady's Portrait
Basket, Bookends, Decor And More
Tea cups and saucers

Brand New Motion Specialties Stairlift
Qil On Canvas Paintings

Lladro Figure

Lladro Figure

Glass Decor

Rabbit Figures, Bell, Decor

Glass Decor, Candles, Ashtrays

Rattan Shelf Unit And Floor Lamp
Chair by Superstyle Furniture
Wooden Coffee Table

Barrymore 3-seater Couch

Signed Trisha Romance Print

Two Side Tables

Two Lamps And Candle Decor

Live Plant And Stand, Chair

Antique Chair And Table

Lladro Vase And More

Teacups And Saucers

Glass Candlesticks

Dining Table And 4 Chairs

Decorative Fish

Serving Utensils And Crystal Serving Ware
Two Crystal Vases And Bowl

Royal Worcester China Plates and More
Bavaria Tirschenreuth China



Lot

0165
0166
0167
0168
0170

0171

0172
0173
0174
0175

0176

0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0186
0187
0188
0189

0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204

Title

Crystal Glassware
Metal Wall Art
Buffet Table
Wreaths and More

Light bulbs, Canister Set, Outdoor Dishes And
More

Microwave, Toaster, Electric Can Openers And
More

Cleaning Products
Fondue Pot, Teapots, Mugs, Glassware
Sterling flatware And Cake Breaker

Sheffield Knives, Steak Knives, Estia Cutlery
and More

Oneida Flatware, Coffee Grinders, Casserole
Dishes and More

Denby Dishes And Maore
Serving Trays, Plates, Bowls
Kitchen And Dining Linens
Dining Table

4 Dining Chairs

Bakeware, Casserole Dishes, Kitchen Utensils
Metal Butterfly Wall Art
Framed Prints And Other Art
Wooden File Cabinet
Wooden File Cabinet

HP Officejet Wireless Printer

Table Lamp, HP 1000 Series Laserjet Printer
and more

Large Wooden Desk And Chair

Dell Computer Monitor, Keyboard, Webcam
Asian Style Metal Wall Art

Digital Photo Frame, Flashlights And More
Three Lanterns

Ceramic Angd Figures And Others

Vases, Glass Bowl And More

Bowls, Figurines And More

Metal Motorcycle Figurine And More

Paper Shredder

Family Themed Frames And Decor

Amazon Kindle with Case

Phones, Power Bars, Extension Cords, Batteries
Christmas Decor, Wrapping and More

Butterfly Mobile, Himalayan Salt Lamp And
More
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0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
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Title

Fireplace Accessories

Plaster Sculpture

Lanterns, Candles And More

Metal Wall Art

Orchids And More

Rocking Chair And Floor Lamp

Kundo Clock And Barometers

Asian Figures

Wooden Entertainment Unit And Movies
Antique Side Table, Lamp, Wooden Decor
Recliner And Ottoman

International Stamp Collection

Side Table And Magazine Rack

Wooden Coffee Table

Wooden Chess/Checker Boards And Tic Tac
Toe Game

Stylus 3-seater Couch

Home Medical Aids, Bath Seat And More
Highchair And Playpen

Invacare Wheelchair

Vintage Purses, Various Bags, Coats And More
Danby Bar Fridge

Cleaning Products, Drying Racks And More
Faux Flower Arrangements And Decor Items
Metal Utility Shelf And Seasona Decor
Electrical Items, Hardware, Sander And More
Tools, Hardware, Drill Press & More

Misc Tools, Hardware, Step Stool & More
Painting Items And Misc Tools

Work Bench And Misc Metal Pieces

Golf Items

Lamps

Office ltems

Craft Items And Sewing Machine

Solid Wood Desk

Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor And Table

Art, Mirror And Corner Shelf

Luggage

Vintage Mother's Pizza and L abatt Glassware
Garden Decor

Framed Prints And Stained Glass

Books And Bookends



Lot

0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337

0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347

0348
0349
0350
0400

0401
0402

0403

0404
0405
0406
0407

Title

Solid Wood Table

Projectors, Movie Screen And Slide Viewers
Card Table & Chairs, Candles And Scentsy
Games And Toys

Games Table

Oil On Canvas Painting

Love Seat With Cushions

Bird Feeders and more

Set of 2 Side Tables

Punch Bowl With Two Sets Of Glasses
Two Solid Wood Side Tables

Corn Flower Jug and Salad bowl

Sirius Satellite Radio Tuner and More
Vintage Hudson Bay Company Carving Set
Glass Canister, Glassware And Vase

Myott's Dish Set (incomplete). Limoges
Decorative plate And More

Set Of 12 Blue/white China

Lanterns, Glassware And Lazy Susan

2 Tier Serving Tray, Ice Bucket And More
2 Votive Candle Holders, Tins And More
Decanters And Glassware

Teacups And Saucers

Rogers Bros Silverplate In Wood Case
Rogers Bros Silverplate Serving ware
Dining Table

Microwaves, Coffee Maker And Crock Pot

NOT CERTAIN IF MICROWAVES ARE
WORKING. WHITE UNIT REQUIRED NEW
CONTROL PANEL.

Coffee Table and More
Silver Servingware And Collectible Spoons
Sterling Silver Teapots And More

Broil King BBQ and More Roatisserie, BBQ
Tools

Six Foot Ladder

Auto Accessories, Tool Box, Hardware And
More

Two Camping Chairs, Coolers, Portable Cooler
Seats

Light Fixtures, Solar Lights And More
GPS System, And Dirt Devil Car Vacuum
Cat Supplies

Wood Cabinet
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0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419

0420
0421
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
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Title

Wood Cabinet

Outdoor Decor And More
Electric Lawnmower
Gardening supplies And More
Plastic Utility Shelf

Raleigh Mens Bike

Raleigh Ladies Bike

Garden accessories
Gardening Tools And Snow Shovels
Weed Eater Snap N Go

Black & Decker Weed Eater

Two Leaf Blower And Accessories, Hedge
Trimmer

Solar Lights, Chair and More

Patio Table Set

Bird Bath And Garden Decor

Cement Bench And 2 Cement Planters
Decorative Driftwood

Ceramic Planters

Hoover Vacuum with Windtunnel Technology
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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